Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

Amana Tool Raised Panel Shaper Cutters For 3/4" Material
Thank you for shopping with us!

Cut

Height, . . . Rub
Length, Radius R1l/Radius Type Angle R2/Radius Collar

or Width

Manufacturer Diameter Bore

Rub collar for 3/4

1/2in in arbor only. Rub 1 31/32
SC408 Amana Tool 415/16in &3/4 11/16in ' . 13/8in Ogee 23 deg -- C-004 $137.21
in collars sold in
separately.
lin & Rub collar for 1 1/4
SC508 AmanaTool  512in  11/4 5gin  narboronly.Rub 131/32 459554, ogee 23 deg - C-017 $147.73
in collars sold in
separately.
. Rub collar for 1 1/4
lin & in arbor only. Rub
SC512 Amana Tool 51/2in 11/4 5/8in Y. 13/64 in - Classical 10 deg -- C-017 $158.36

collars sold

in
separately.


mailto:info@eoasaw.com

SC509

SC400

SC500

SC402

SC502

SC404

SC504

SC506

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

51/2in

4 15/16 in

51/2in

4 15/16 in

51/2in

4 15/16 in

51/2in

51/2in

1lin&
11/4
in

1/2 in
& 3/4
in

1lin&
11/4
in

1/2 in
& 3/4
in

1lin&
11/4
in

1/2 in
& 3/4
in

1in&
11/4
in

1lin&
11/4
in

5/8 in

11/16 in

5/8 in

23/32in

5/8 in

5/8 in

5/8in

5/8 in

Rub collar for 1 1/4
in arbor only. Rub
collars sold
separately.

Rub collar for 3/4
in arbor only. Rub
collars sold
separately.

Rub collar for 1 1/4
in arbor only. Rub
collars sold
separately.

Rub collar for 3/4
in arbor only. Rub
collars sold
separately.

Rub collarfor1 1/4
in arbor only. Rub
collars sold
separately.

Rub collar for 3/4
in arbor only. Rub
collars sold
separately.

Rub collarfor1 1/4
in arbor only. Rub
collars sold
separately.

Rub collarfor1 1/4
in arbor only. Rub
collars sold
separately.

1/8 in

157/64
in

157/64
in

115/32
in

115/32
in

13/64 in

5/32 in

7/8 in

1/8 in

Cove &

Corner

Round

Cove

Cove

Ogee

Ogee

Traditional

Traditional

Traditional

- 7/8 in

- 7/8 in

17 deg --

17 deg --

13 deg --

C-017

C-004

C-017

C-004

C-017

C-004

C-017

C-017

$158.36

$165.52

$169.68

$165.52

$169.68

$165.52

$169.68

$126.82



