

Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins
Arlington, TX 76010

Phone: 817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171
Email: info@eoasaw.com
Website: www.eoasaw.com

Amana Tool Raised Panel Shaper Cutters For 3/4" Material

Thank you for shopping with us!



Item #	Manufacturer	Diameter	Bore	Cut Height, Length, or Width	Note	Radius	R1/Radius	Type	Angle	R2/Radius	Rub Collar	Price
SC408	Amana Tool	4 15/16 in	1/2 in & 3/4 in	11/16 in	Rub collar for 3/4 in arbor only. Rub collars sold separately.	1 31/32 in	1 3/8 in	Ogee	23 deg	--	C-004	\$137.21
SC508	Amana Tool	5 1/2 in	1 in & 1 1/4 in	5/8 in	Rub collar for 1 1/4 in arbor only. Rub collars sold separately.	1 31/32 in	1 31/32 in	Ogee	23 deg	--	C-017	\$147.73
SC512	Amana Tool	5 1/2 in	1 in & 1 1/4 in	5/8 in	Rub collar for 1 1/4 in arbor only. Rub collars sold separately.	13/64 in	--	Classical	10 deg	--	C-017	\$158.36

SC509	Amana Tool	5 1/2 in	1 in & 1 1/4 in	5/8 in	Rub collar for 1 1/4 in arbor only. Rub collars sold separately.	1/8 in	5/32 in	Cove & Corner Round	--	--	C-017	\$158.36
SC400	Amana Tool	4 15/16 in	1/2 in & 3/4 in	11/16 in	Rub collar for 3/4 in arbor only. Rub collars sold separately.	1 57/64 in	--	Cove	--	--	C-004	\$165.52
SC500	Amana Tool	5 1/2 in	1 in & 1 1/4 in	5/8 in	Rub collar for 1 1/4 in arbor only. Rub collars sold separately.	1 57/64 in	--	Cove	--	--	C-017	\$169.68
SC402	Amana Tool	4 15/16 in	1/2 in & 3/4 in	23/32 in	Rub collar for 3/4 in arbor only. Rub collars sold separately.	1 15/32 in	7/8 in	Ogee	--	7/8 in	C-004	\$165.52
SC502	Amana Tool	5 1/2 in	1 in & 1 1/4 in	5/8 in	Rub collar for 1 1/4 in arbor only. Rub collars sold separately.	1 15/32 in	1/8 in	Ogee	--	7/8 in	C-017	\$169.68
SC404	Amana Tool	4 15/16 in	1/2 in & 3/4 in	5/8 in	Rub collar for 3/4 in arbor only. Rub collars sold separately.	--	--	Traditional	17 deg	--	C-004	\$165.52
SC504	Amana Tool	5 1/2 in	1 in & 1 1/4 in	5/8 in	Rub collar for 1 1/4 in arbor only. Rub collars sold separately.	--	--	Traditional	17 deg	--	C-017	\$169.68
SC506	Amana Tool	5 1/2 in	1 in & 1 1/4 in	5/8 in	Rub collar for 1 1/4 in arbor only. Rub collars sold separately.	13/64 in	--	Traditional	13 deg	--	C-017	\$126.82